10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.

23.

Position
8030 Pr Community Services Supv

8012 Community Svs Pgm Supv-
Youth

8012 Community Svs Pgm Supv-
Youth

4034 Community Svs Program
Coord

4034 Community Svs Program
Coord

4034 Community Svs Program
Coord

4034 Community Svs Program
Coord

4035 Community Svs Program Spec
4035 Community Svs Program Spec
4035 Community Svs Program Spec
9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader
9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader

9007 Community & Cult Svs Asst
A/N

9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader

9007 Community & Cult Svs Asst
A/N

9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader
9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader
9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader

9007 Community & Cult Svs Asst
A/N

9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader
9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader

9007 Community & Cult Svs Asst
A/N

9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader

Other Positions Held City

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department
Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Total Wages
$106,609
$87,194

$84,096

$67,652

$67,486

$66,578

$59,616

$25,311
$15,651
$14,266
$10,512
$9,620
$8,642

$7,614
$5,973

$4,310
$3,679
$3,385
$3,289

$3,088
$3,024
$2,973

$2,254



24,
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader

9007 Community & Cult Svs Asst
A/N

9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader
9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader
9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader

9007 Community & Cult Svs Asst
A/N

9007 Community & Cult Svs Asst
A/N

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest
Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

Human Services - Crest

$1,733
$1,343

$949
$675
$226
$166

$18



