	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	8030 Pr Community Services Supv		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$106,609
2.	8012 Community Svs Pgm Supv- Youth		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$87,194
3.	8012 Community Svs Pgm Supv- Youth		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$84,096
4.	4034 Community Svs Program Coord		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$67,652
5.	4034 Community Svs Program Coord		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$67,486
6.	4034 Community Svs Program Coord		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$66,578
7.	4034 Community Svs Program Coord		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$59,616
8.	4035 Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$25,311
9.	4035 Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$15,651
10.	4035 Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$14,266
11.	9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$10,512
12.	9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$9,620
13.	9007 Community & Cult Svs Asst A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$8,642
14.	9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$7,614
15.	9007 Community & Cult Svs Asst A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$5,973
16.	9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$4,310
17.	9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$3,679
18.	9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$3,385
19.	9007 Community & Cult Svs Asst A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$3,289
20.	9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$3,088
21.	9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$3,024
22.	9007 Community & Cult Svs Asst A/N		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$2,973
23.	9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$2,254

24.	9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$1,733
25.	9007 Community & Cult Svs Asst A/N	Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$1,343
26.	9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$949
27.	9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$675
28.	9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader	Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$226
29.	9007 Community & Cult Svs Asst A/N	Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$166
30.	9007 Community & Cult Svs Asst A/N	Santa Monica	Human Services - Crest	\$18